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Faculty Senate Agenda and Minutes 1979-1980 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Faculty Senate Agenda and Minutes 1980-1981 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
Faculty Senate Agenda and Minutes 1981-1982 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Faculty Senate Agenda and Minutes 1982-1983 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027
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Date
2003-2009
1995-2003
1976
1984-2008
1984
1980-1996
2005-2008
1997

n.d.
2001-2002
1992-1995
1991
1983-1985
1981
2006-2008
1969-1982
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1980-1981
1980-1982
1981-1982
1972-1989
1985-1990
1982-1983
1987
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
1976-2006

Container

Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 1, Folder 23
Box 1, Folder 24
Box 1, Folder 25
Box 1, Folder 26
Box 1, Folder 27
Box 1, Folder 28
Box 1, Folder 29
Box 1, Folder 30
Box 1, Folder 31
Box 1, Folder 32
Box 1, Folder 33
Box 1, Folder 34
Box 1, Folder 35
Box 1, Folder 36
Box 1, Folder 37
Box 1, Folder 38
Box 1, Folder 39
Box 1, Folder 40
Box 1, Folder 41
Box 1, Folder 42
Box 1, Folder 43
Box 1, Folder 44
Box 1, Folder 45
Box 1, Folder 46
Box 1, Folder 47
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Box 1, Folder 49
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Box 1, Folder 51
Box 1, Folder 52
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RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
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RL 3027
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RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
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Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes

Faculty Senate Agendas and Minutes
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Faculty Senate Constitution Drafts
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1974-1975
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1977-1978
1978-1979
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2012-2013
2009
1974
1989
1988
2007
1969
1969
1974
1980-1988
1999-2000
n.d.
1981-1983
1974-2013
1979
1975
1995-2013
2008
2007
2006
2004-2006
1985-2008
2006-2013
2004-2007
2003-2004
2004
2004
2004
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Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Box 2, Folder 5
Box 2, Folder 6
Box 2, Folder 7
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Box 2, Folder 24
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Box 2, Folder 28
Box 2, Folder 29
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Box 2, Folder 36
Box 2, Folder 37
Box 2, Folder 38
Box 2, Folder 39
Box 2, Folder 40
Box 2, Folder 41
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RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
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RL 3027
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RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
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RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
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Annual Report and Budget

Department Load Analysis; UCC Course Analysis
Second Senate Subcommittee Survey of Deans on School Policies
Concerning Instructors

Senate Subcommittee Report on Adjunct Representation
Benefits Programs and Eligibility
University Advising Council

Faculty Grievance Committee: Minutes
Memos

Memos

Memos

Memos

Faculty Senate: Annual Reports

Campus Master Plan Meeting

Retention Committee: Minutes
University Center Coordinating Council
Faculty Senate: Charges

University Calendars

Budget Requests

Student Evaluation of Faculty Teaching
Operating Budget

Tenure and Promotions Procedures
Curriculum Committee

Faculty Affairs Committee

Memos: Voting and Elections
Distinguished Professor Award Nominees
Distinguished Professor Award Nominees
Faculty Club

New Faculty Lists

Curriculum Committee Minutes
Economic Benefits Committee Minutes
Academic Structure Committee

Report to ISUE Faculty Council: Recent Patterns of Funding and Faculty
Compensation in the Public Colleges and Universities of Indiana (With

Special Reference to Indiana State University Evansville)
List: Faculty Senate Standing Committee

Faculty Senate Chair Duties and Responsibilities
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Constitution and By-Laws

Student Grievance: Procedures

Guided Pathways to Student Success
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Date
2004-2006
2005-2006
2004

2004

1995-2003
2004

1982

1979-2006
1980-2006
1976-1980
1973-2013
1974-1983
2005

2000

1974

1988-2013
1974-2013
1977-2007
2005

2006-2008
2007-2008
1979-2007
1982-2007
1975-1987
2005-2008
1982-1994
1988-1991
1976-1988
1973-1999
1970-1986
1984-1987
1981

2015
2010
1974-2014
1974-2005
1981
2012-2013

Container

Box 2, Folder 42
Box 2, Folder 43
Box 2, Folder 44

Box 2, Folder 45
Box 2, Folder 46
Box 2, Folder 47
Box 2, Folder 48
Box 2, Folder 49
Box 2, Folder 50
Box 2, Folder 51
Box 2, Folder 52
Box 2, Folder 53
Box 2, Folder 54
Box 2, Folder 55
Box 2, Folder 56
Box 2, Folder 57
Box 2, Folder 58
Box 2, Folder 59
Box 2, Folder 60
Box 2, Folder 61
Box 2, Folder 62
Box 2, Folder 63
Box 2, Folder 64
Box 3, Folder 1
Box 3, Folder 2
Box 3, Folder 3
Box 3, Folder 4
Box 3, Folder 5
Box 3, Folder 6
Box 3, Folder 7
Box 3, Folder 8
Box 3, Folder 9

Box 3, Folder 10
Box 3, Folder 11
Box 3, Folder 12
Box 3, Folder 13
Box 3, Folder 14
Box 3, Folder 15

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
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Faculty Senate Reports and Memos

Chair Reports: Memos

University Promotions: Committee Reports
Curriculum Committee: Committee Reports
Memos

University Promotions Committee

Proposals

Amendments to USI Faculty Constitution
Questionnaire

University Promotions Committee

Curriculum Committee

Memos

Faculty Senate: Annual Reports

Economic Benefits Committee: Reports
Student Academic Affairs Committee: Reports
Faculty and Academic Affairs Committee: Report on FAAC Charges
Curriculum Committee

USI Patent and Copyright Policy

General Education Committee

Grievance Committee: Annual Report

Faculty Hearing Committee: Annual Report
Student Academic Affairs Committee: Annual Report
University Promotions Committee: Annual Report
Economic Benefits Committee: Annual Report
University Curricular Committee: Annual Report
Memos

Benefits Committee: Annual Reports

Faculty Grievance Committee: Annual Report
Faculty and Academic Affairs Committee

USI’s Mission Statement and Strategic Plan
Honorary Degree Committee

Proposals and Recommendations

Technology Advisory Committee

Trustee’s Distinguished Merit Award

USI Facilities and Administrative Cost Policy
Philosophy Statement and Scope

Policies and Procedures

Economic Benefits Committee: Annual Reports
Economic Benefits Committee: Annual Reports
Grievance and Hearing Committee

Student Affairs Committee
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Date
2012-2013
1983-1985
1984-1985
1983-1985
1985-1987
1987
1983
1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1988-1989
1988-1990
1985-2005
1990-1993
1991
1991
1990-2008
1991
1990
1992-1994
1992-1995
1991-1995
1992-2001
1992-2009
1991-2001
1991-2000
1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-2000
2010-2015
2012
1981-2013
1999

n.d.

2006
1999-2000
1973
1974-1984
1986-2013
1975-2000
1975-2007

Container

Box 3, Folder 16
Box 3, Folder 17
Box 3, Folder 18
Box 3, Folder 19
Box 3, Folder 20
Box 3, Folder 21
Box 3, Folder 22
Box 3, Folder 23
Box 3, Folder 24
Box 3, Folder 25
Box 3, Folder 26
Box 3, Folder 27
Box 3, Folder 28
Box 3, Folder 29
Box 3, Folder 30
Box 3, Folder 31
Box 3, Folder 32
Box 3, Folder 33
Box 3, Folder 34
Box 3, Folder 35
Box 3, Folder 36
Box 3, Folder 37
Box 3, Folder 38
Box 3, Folder 39
Box 3, Folder 40
Box 3, Folder 41
Box 3, Folder 42
Box 3, Folder 43
Box 3, Folder 44
Box 3, Folder 45
Box 3, Folder 46
Box 3, Folder 47
Box 3, Folder 48
Box 3, Folder 49
Box 3, Folder 50
Box 3, Folder 51
Box 3, Folder 52
Box 3, Folder 53
Box 3, Folder 54
Box 3, Folder 55
Box 3, Folder 56

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
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RL 1015
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Curriculum Committee

Major Field Test

Strategic Indicators

Handbook Changes

Faculty and Academic Affairs Committee
Voting

Economic Benefit Committee Report
Assessment Committee

Memos

Committee Reports

Committee Reports

Final Reports

Budget Request: Annual Report

Core Curriculum Assessment Report
Members and Committees

Final Reports

Faculty Senate Retreat

Faculty Senate Retreat

University Technology Advisory Committee
Curriculum Committee: Undergraduate New Programs
Student Academic Dishonesty Task Force
Intellectual Property Policy

Foreign Language Requirements

Budget Proposals

Committee Reports

Diversity Committee

Ad-Hoc Parking Committee

Biennial Budget

Tenure and Promotions

Handouts

Assessment Committee: Mid-Year Report
Faculty Senate: Schedules

Standing Committees and Members
Constitution and By-Laws

University Committee on Academic Advising
Faculty and Academic Affairs Committee
Faculty Affairs Committee

Economics Benefits Committee

Student Affairs Committee

University Promotions Committee
Faculty Grievance and Hearing Committee
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Date
1982-2006
1999

1999
2000-2002
2003-2005
2001-2005
2004
1995-2008
2000-2003
2000-2001
2002-2003
2000-2001
2000-2003
2001
1983-2008
1991-1995
2001-2004
1997-2001
2001
2000-2002
2000

2003

n.d.
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002

2002
2001-2009
1994-2002
2001

2001
2000-2003
1996-2014
1995-2002
2004-2005
2003-2005
2005-2009
2003-2010
2002-2010
2002-2010
2006-2010

Container

Box 3, Folder 57
Box 4, Folder 1
Box 4, Folder 2
Box 4, Folder 3
Box 4, Folder 4
Box 4, Folder 5
Box 4, Folder 6
Box 4, Folder 7
Box 4, Folder 8
Box 4, Folder 9
Box 4, Folder 10
Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
Box 4, Folder 13
Box 4, Folder 14
Box 4, Folder 15
Box 4, Folder 16
Box 4, Folder 17
Box 4, Folder 18
Box 4, Folder 19
Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 23
Box 4, Folder 24
Box 4, Folder 25
Box 4, Folder 26
Box 4, Folder 27
Box 4, Folder 28
Box 4, Folder 29
Box 4, Folder 30
Box 4, Folder 31
Box 4, Folder 32
Box 4, Folder 33
Box 4, Folder 34
Box 4, Folder 35
Box 4, Folder 36
Box 4, Folder 37
Box 4, Folder 38
Box 4, Folder 39
Box 4, Folder 40

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
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Faculty Awards for Service, Teaching, and Research Committee
Memos

Faculty Senate: Annual Report

University Handbook: Changes

Student Academic Grievance Committee

Bachelor of Science Degree in Food and Nutrition

Senate Standing Committees: Calendars and Reports

Faculty Senate: Charges

Faculty Academic Affairs Committee (FAAC)

International Programs and Services

Guidelines for Academic Program Review

Statement on Textbook and Educational Materials Royalties
Academic Program Review Assessment Committee

Faculty Survey Institutional Profile

The Status of Minorities and Women at the University of Southern
Indiana: A Diversity Data Summary

Provost; Vice President for Academic Affairs Finalists
Provost’s Report to Faculty Senate

Academic Affairs Projects

Parliamentary Procedures

General Guidelines: For Departments and Colleges Use of F&A Funds
Committee on Environmental Stewardship Sustainability
Effort Certification

Ad Hoc Committee on Failed Searches for Academic Positions
University Advisory Committees

Student Evaluation of Faculty Teaching

Operating Budget

Tenure and Promotions Procedures

Faculty Convocation

Faculty Evaluation Forms

UA 049-Media-001: Distinguished Professor Lecture Series: Presentation

by Augustine "Jay" Fredrich (Digital)

UA 049-Media-002: Distinguished Professor Lecture Series: Presentation
by Darrel Bigham - “Clouds and Silver Linings: 25" Anniversary Reflections

of a Mille Aged, Middle Western Historian” (Digital)

UA 049-Media-003: Distinguished Professor Lecture Series: Presentation

by Wanda Best Hibbitts (Digital)

UA 049-Media-004: Distinguished Professor Lecture Series: Presentation

by Donald Pitzer (Digital)

UA 049-Media-005: Distinguished Scholar Lecture Series: Presentation by

Alan Cheuse (Digital)
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Date
2005-2010
1995-2010
2003
2002-2006
2002
2004-2005
2004-2007
2003-2007
2004-2005
1999-2005
1998-2003
n.d.

2004
2001-2002
2003

2003
2003-2005
2001-2002
n.d.

n.d.

2007

2006

n.d.

n.d.

2005
2006-2008
2007-2008
2017-2019
1990

1993

1990

1987

1985

2010

Container

Box 4, Folder 41
Box 4, Folder 42
Box 4, Folder 43
Box 4, Folder 44
Box 4, Folder 45
Box 4, Folder 46
Box 4, Folder 47
Box 4, Folder 48
Box 4, Folder 49
Box 4, Folder 50
Box 4, Folder 51
Box 4, Folder 52
Box 4, Folder 53
Box 4, Folder 54
Box 4, Folder 55

Box 4, Folder 56
Box 4, Folder 57
Box 4, Folder 58
Box 4, Folder 59
Box 4, Folder 60
Box 4, Folder 61
Box 4, Folder 62
Box 4, Folder 63
Box 4, Folder 64
Box 4, Folder 65
Box 4, Folder 66
Box 4, Folder 67
Box 5, Folder 1
Box 5, Folder 2
Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital



